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BILL and BEN ELECTRIC

LIST OF SPARES

Item No. | Description
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Motor Retainers

Motor Assembly

Gear Retainer

Gear Set

Coupling Rods — Bright Nickel Silver
Coupling Rods — Black Nickel

Loco Wheel / Axle Assembly — Bright Nickel Silver
Loco Wheel / Axle Assembly — Black Nickel
Collector Assembly / Chassis Bottom
Couplings

Cylinder Block

Pack
T+1

set
set
set
set

pack

R9048, R9047
X9005
X9044
X9041
X9006
X9010
X9010B
X9008
X9008B
X9012
X9042
X9013
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